
Business User Email Address Phone Number

18480 W Lincoln Ave

New Berlin, WI 53146

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

225 West Hubber

Chicago, IL 60654

6105 S. Creekside Drive #1

Cudahy, WI 53110

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

17 Applegate Court, Suite #200

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713
dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 

Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556Dan Siehr

Joe Daniels Construction Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

Michael Hein hein@chorus.netHEIN Engineeing Group (608) 288-9260

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Farhan Khatri farhan.khatri@edisonenergy.comEdison Energy (608) 213-6165

Contract 7784

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Washington 
Methu globalcomtec@yahoo.comEnergy Systems LLC (414) 573-3264

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945Mark 
Loeffelholz

Pat Maloney pmaloney@breckenridgelandscape.co
mBreckenridge Landscape (262) 364-1719

8/12/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7784

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

112 N Lexington

Spring Green, WI 53588

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Steve Meassick stevem@tdhvac.comThermo Dynamics (608) 588-7079

42
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

8/12/2016


